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The contractor will check and verify all dimensions and job conditions on the site
and report any discrepancies to the Landscape Architect prior to the
commencement of construction.
This drawing must not be used for construction purposes until signed by the
Landscape Architect.
All drawings are the property of the Landscape Architect and may not be copied,
reproduced or altered without written permission from the Landscape Architect.
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TREE PROTECTION HOARDING

TREES TO REMAIN

DECIDUOUS TREES

QUANTITY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE-CAL ROOT REMARKS
DROUGHT
TOLERANCE

SOIL SALT
TOLERANCE

NATIVE

4 Acer Saccharum Sugar Maple 60mm Cal. W.B. Straight trunk, evenly branched crowns MOD LOW YES

4 Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' Pyramidal European Hornbeam 60mm Cal. W.B. Straight trunk, evenly branched crowns HIGH MOD NO

2 Magnolia X soulangiana Saucer Magnolia 250 HT W.B. Specimen, Evenly branched, Min. 3 Canes HIGH MOD YES

2 Ulmus x 'Pioneer' Pioneer Elm 60mm Cal. W.B. Straight trunk, evenly branched crowns HIGH LOW YES

CONIFEROUS SHRUBS

QUANTITY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE-CAL ROOT REMARKS
DROUGHT
TOLERANCE

SOIL SALT
TOLERANCE

NATIVE

17 Buxus 'Green Velvet' Green Velvet Boxwood 50 HT/5G CONT. Full, dense plant MOD LOW NO

18 Taxus x media 'Hicksii' Hicks Yew 60 HT/7G CONT. Full, dense plant MOD LOW NO

2
HP1

PLANT SCHEDULE
NTS

2 21/06/23 ISSUED FOR HERITAGE VAUGHAN COMMITTEE YY

3 29/06/23 REISSUED FOR HERITAGE VAUGHAN COMMITTEE YY
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The contractor will check and verify all dimensions and job conditions on the site
and report any discrepancies to the Landscape Architect prior to the
commencement of construction.
This drawing must not be used for construction purposes until signed by the
Landscape Architect.
All drawings are the property of the Landscape Architect and may not be copied,
reproduced or altered without written permission from the Landscape Architect.
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100mm NATURAL STONE CAP

CLAY FACE BRICK (BRICK TIES EVERY 3
COURSES)

FINISHED GRADE

SOLID TOP COURSE BLOCK TYPICAL

COMPACTED SUBGRADE TO 95% S.P.D.

''190' CONCRETE BLOCK FOOTING 'BLOCK-LOC'
TIES EVERY 2 COURSES

POURED-IN-PLACE CONCRETE FOOTING

15mm 0/C REBARS CONTINUOUS

NATIVE SUB BASE OR ENGINEERED FILL

640

50
10

0
16

00
50

12
30

75

15
0

150

25

50mm MIN. LIMESTONE SCREENINGS

NATURAL STONE PAVER EDGE (BOTH
SIDES)

FINISHED GRADE (SOD)

150mm MIN. COMPACTED GRANULAR
'A' SUB-BASE

COMPACTED SUB-GRADE

2500

59
0

590

· 100mm BRICK VENEER

· 190x190x390mm CONCRETE BLOCK WITH
'BLOCK-LOK BRICK TIES EACH BLOCK COURSE AND
EVERY THIRD BRICK COURSE

· ROTATE CONCRETE BLOCKS EACH COURSE TO
OBTAIN STAGGERED BOND

NOTES:
1. ALL STONES TO BE LEDGESTONE BOULDERS WITH STONEFACE CHISELLED EDGE FACE. ENDS TO BE SAW CUT

TO ALLOW ENDS TO BE TIGHTLY BUTTED TOGETHER. BOULDERS SIZES: 600-800mm LONG x 450-500mm
DEEP x 300-450mm HIGH.

2. BOULDER SOURCE TO BE CONFIRMED WITH LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT AND TO BOULDERS TO BE
PRE-APPROVED BEFORE THEY ARE BROUGHT TO SITE.

450

VA
RI

ES TERRAFIX 270R GEOTEXTILE FILTER
FABRIC

PLANTING AS PER PLAN,
REFER TO HERITAGE PLANTING
PLAN HP1

COMPACTED SUBGRADE TO 95%
S.P.D.

100mm Ø P.V.C. PERFORATED
PIPE WITH FILTER SOCK, SLOPE
TO DRAIN MIN. 0.5% OUTLET TO
INFILTRATION GALLERY

BOTTOM BOULDER TO BE 150mm
BELOW FINISHED GRADE

1500mm MIN. DEPTH 19mm (3/4")
CLEAR STONE, MIN. 150mm DEEP

TOPSOIL

ADJACENT SURFACE

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

The contractor will check and verify all dimensions and job conditions on the site
and report any discrepancies to the Landscape Architect prior to the
commencement of construction.
This drawing must not be used for construction purposes until signed by the
Landscape Architect.
All drawings are the property of the Landscape Architect and may not be copied,
reproduced or altered without written permission from the Landscape Architect.
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